AUTOMATIC
AND TRANSFER
SWITCH PANELS
DISEGNED AND
MANUFACTURED BY
GENSET COMPONENTS
All the engineering, design and manufature
processes are made in our facilities.

Assembly: W: Wall; S: Floor.
SINGLE-PHASE
TWO-PHASE or 3 x 230 V (W/O NEUTRAL)
THREE-PHASE
MODEL AMP
POWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 1 x 120 V @ 1 x 230 V
BRAND TYPE CONTROL
UNIT
POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
LTS-0050/2 50 6 11,5 C ABB AF09 - 2 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0060/2 60 7,2 13,8 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 - 2 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0090/2 90 11 21 C ABB AF26 - 2 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0120/2 120 14 28 C TERASAKI TC40A/4 - 2 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0200/2 200 24 46 C ABB AF52 - 2 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0250/2 250 30 58 C ABB AF80 - 2 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0320/2 320 38 74 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S - 2 700x500x260 35 W
LTS-0520/2 520 62 120 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 - 2 800x600x300 55 W
MODEL AMP
POEWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 120/240 V @ 3 x 230 V
BRAND TYPE CONTROL
UNIT
POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
LTS-0025/3 25 10 6 C ABB AF09 - 3 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0030/3 30 12 7 C ABB AF16 - 3 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0045/3 45 18 11 C ABB AF26 - 3 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0060/3 60 24 14 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 - 3 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0100/3 100 40 24 C ABB AF52 - 3 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0125/3 125 50 30 C ABB AF80 - 3 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0160/3 160 64 38 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S - 3 700x500x260 35 W
LTS-0260/3 260 103 62 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 - 3 800x600x300 55 W
LTS-0400/3 400 159 96 MCOS ABB OTM400 - 3 1000x800x400 80 W
LTS-0630/3 630 251 151 MCOS ABB OTM630 - 3 1700x800x500 160 S
LTS-0800/3 800 318 192 MCOS ABB OTM800 - 3 1700x800x500 160 S
LTS-1250/3 1250 497 300 MCOS ABB OTM1250 - 3 1700x800x500 200 S
LTS-1600/3 1600 637 384 MCOS ABB OTM1600 - 3 2100x1000x600 330 S
LTS-2000/3 2000 796 480 MCOS ABB OTM2000 - 3 2100x1000x800 365 S
LTS-2500/3 2500 995 600 MCOS ABB OTM2500 - 3 2100x1000x800 365 S
LTS-3200/3 3200 1273 768 MCOS ABB OTM3200 - 3 2100x1000x800 380 S
MODEL AMP
POWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 3 x 208 V @ 3 x 400 V
BRAND TYPE C.U. POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
LTS-0025/4 25 C ABB AF09 - 4 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0030/4 30 C ABB AF16 - 4 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0045/4 45 C ABB AF26 - 4 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0060/4 60 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 - 4 400x400x210 15 W
LTS-0100/4 100 C ABB AF52 - 4 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0125/4 125 C ABB AF80 - 4 700x500x260 30 W
LTS-0160/4 160 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S - 4 700x500x260 35 W
LTS-0260/4 260 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 - 4 800x600x300 55 W
LTS-0400/4 400 MCOS ABB OTM400 - 4 1000x800x400 80 W
LTS-0630/4 630 MCOS ABB OTM630 - 4 1700x800x500 160 S
LTS-0800/4 800 MCOS ABB OTM800 - 4 1700x800x500 160 S
LTS-1250/4 1250 MCOS ABB OTM1250 - 4 1700x800x500 200 S
LTS-1600/4 1600 MCOS ABB OTM1600 - 4 2100x1000x600 330 S
LTS-2000/4 2000 MCOS ABB OTM2000 - 4 2100x1000x800 365 S
LTS-2500/4 2500 MCOS ABB OTM2500 - 4 2100x1000x800 365 S
LTS-3200/4 3200
9
11
16
22

7
SINGLE-PHASE
TWO-PHASE o 3 x 230 V (W/O NEUTRAL)
THREE-PHASE
MODEL AMP
POWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 1 x 120 V @ 1 x 230 V
BRAND TYPE CONTROL
UNIT
POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
ATS3-0050/2 50 6 11,5 C ABB AF09 * 2 500x400x210 15 W
ATS3-0060/2 60 7,2 13,8 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0090/2 90 11 21 C ABB AF26 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0120/2 120 14 28 C TERASAKI TC40A/4 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0200/2 200 24 46 C ABB AF52 * 2 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0260/2 260 31 60 C ABB AF80 * 2 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0320/2 320 38 74 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 2 700x500x260 35 W
LTS-0520/2 520 62 120 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 2 1200x600x300 80 W
MODEL AMP
POWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 120/240 V @ 3 x 230 V
BRAND TYPE CONTROL
UNIT
POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
ATS3-0025/3 25 10 6 C ABB AF09 * 3 500x400x210 20 W
ATS3-0030/3 30 12 7 C ABB AF16 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0045/3 45 18 11 C ABB AF26 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0060/3 60 24 14 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0100/3 100 40 24 C ABB AF52 * 3 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0125/3 125 50 30 C ABB AF80 * 3 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0160/3 160 64 38 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 3 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0260/3 260 103 62 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 3 1200x600x300 80 W
ATS3-0400/3 400 159 96 MCOS ABB OTM400 * 3 1700x600x400 125 S
ATS3-0630/3 630 251 151 MCOS ABB OTM630 * 3 1700x800x500 175 S
ATS3-0800/3 800 318 192 MCOS ABB OTM800 * 3 1700x800x500 180 S
ATS3-1250/3 1250 497 300 MCOS ABB OTM1250 * 3 1700x800x500 210 S
ATS3-1600/3 1600 637 384 MCOS ABB OTM1600 * 3 2100x1000x600 335 S
ATS3-2000/3 2000 796 480 MCOS ABB OTM2000 * 3 2100x1000x800 370 S
ATS3-2500/3 2500 995 600 MCOS ABB OTM2500 * 3 2100x1000x800 370 S
ATS3-3200/3 3200 1273 768 MCOS ABB OTM3200 * 3 2100x1000x800 385 S
MODEL AMP
POWER (kvA) PRP TRANSFER
SWITCH@ 3 x 208 V @ 3 x 400 V
BRAND TYPE C.U. POLES DIMENSIONS (mm)
HEIGHTxWIDTHxDEPTH
WEIGHT
(kg)
ASSEM--
BLY
ATS3-0025/4 25 C ABB AF09 * 4 500x400x210 20 W
ATS3-0030/4 30 C ABB AF16 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0045/4 45 C ABB AF26 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0060/4 60 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
ATS3-0100/4 100 C ABB AF52 * 4 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0125/4 125 C ABB AF80 * 4 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0160/4 160 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 4 700x500x260 35 W
ATS3-0260/4 260 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 4 1200x600x300 80 W
ATS3-0400/4 400 MCOS ABB OTM400 * 4 1700x600x400 125 S
ATS3-0630/4 630 MCOS ABB OTM630 * 4 1700x800x500 175 S
ATS3-0800/4 800 MCOS ABB OTM800 * 4 1700x800x500 180 S
ATS3-1250/4 1250 MCOS ABB OTM1250 * 4 1700x800x500 210 S
ATS3-1600/4 1600 MCOS ABB OTM1600 * 4 2100x1000x600 335 S
ATS3-2000/4 2000 MCOS ABB OTM2000 * 4 2100x1000x800 370 S
ATS3-2500/4 2500 MCOS ABB OTM2500 * 4 2100x1000x800 370 S
ATS3-3200/4 3200
9
11
16
22

Battery charger.
Input terminal block for battery charger.
Transformers.
Emergency shutdown pushbotton.
Ignition key (for control unit supply).
Alarm.
Control unit to choose from among those
available.
Front door with key locking.
Bottom entrance for wiring inlet.
Cuadro mural
Automatic Mains Failure Panels
LOAD
GENERATOR SETMAINS
9
AMF-0050/2 50 6 11,5 C ABB AF09 * 2 500x400x210 20 W
AMF-0060/2 60 7,2 13,8 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0090/2 90 11 21 C ABB AF26 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0120/2 120 14 28 C TERASAKI TC40A/4 * 2 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0200/2 200 24 46 C ABB AF52 * 2 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0250/2 250 30 58 C ABB AF80 * 2 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0320/2 320 38 74 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 2 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0520/2 520 62 120 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 2 1200x600x300 80 W
AMF-0025/3 25 10 6 C ABB AF09 * 3 500x400x210 20 W
AMF-0030/3 30 12 7 C ABB AF16 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0045/3 45 18 11 C ABB AF26 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0060/3 60 24 14 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 3 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0100/3 100 40 24 C ABB AF52 * 3 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0125/3 125 50 30 C ABB AF80 * 3 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0160/3 160 64 38 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 3 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0260/3 260 103 62 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 3 1200x600x300 80 W
AMF-0400/3 400 159 96 MCOS ABB OTM400 * 3 1700x600x400 125 S
AMF-0630/3 630 251 151 MCOS ABB OTM630 * 3 1700x800x500 175 S
AMF-0800/3 800 318 192 MCOS ABB OTM800 * 3 1700x800x500 180 S
AMF-1250/3 1250 497 300 MCOS ABB OTM1250 * 3 1700x800x500 210 S
AMF-1600/3 1600 637 384 MCOS ABB OTM1600 * 3 2100x1000x600 335 S
AMF-2000/3 2000 796 480 MCOS ABB OTM2000 * 3 2100x1000x800 370 S
AMF-2500/3 2500 995 600 MCOS ABB OTM2500 * 3 2100x1000x800 370 S
AMF-3200/3 3200 1273 768 MCOS ABB OTM3200 * 3 2100x1000x800 385 S
AMF-0025/4 25 C ABB AF09 * 4 500x400x210 20 W
AMF-0030/4 30 C ABB AF16 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0045/4 45 C ABB AF26 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0060/4 60 C LOVATO BF38-T4A230 * 4 600x400x260 25 W
AMF-0100/4 100 C ABB AF52 * 4 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0125/4 125 C ABB AF80 * 4 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0160/4 160 MCOS SOCOMEC ATySM3S * 4 700x500x260 35 W
AMF-0260/4 260 C TERASAKI TC225A/4 * 4 1200x600x300 80 W
AMF-0400/4 400 MCOS ABB OTM400 * 4 1700x600x400 125 S
AMF-0630/4 630 MCOS ABB OTM630 * 4 1700x800x500 175 S
AMF-0800/4 800 MCOS ABB OTM800 * 4 1700x800x500 180 S
AMF-1250/4 1250 MCOS ABB OTM1250 * 4 1700x800x500 210 S
AMF-1600/4 1600 MCOS ABB OTM1600 * 4 2100x1000x600 335 S
AMF-2000/4 2000 MCOS ABB OTM2000 * 4 2100x1000x800 370 S
AMF-2500/4 2500 MCOS ABB OTM2500 * 4 2100x1000x800 370 S
AMF-3200/4 3200
9
11
16
22